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INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

September 9– September 15, 2019 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Testaments Atwood, Margaret 9780771009433 McClelland & Stewart 35 

Guts Telgemeier, Raina 9780545852500 Scholastic, Incorporated; Graphix 16.99 

Talking to Strangers Gladwell, Malcolm 9780316478526 Little Brown & Company 36.99 

A Better Man Penny, Louise 9781250066213 St. Martin's Press; Minotaur Books 36.99 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

For Whom the Ball Rolls Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, 

Dav 

9781338236590 Scholastic, Incorporated 15.99 

NDN Coping Mechanisms Belcourt, Billy-Ray 9781487005771 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

Phyllis's Orange Shirt Webstad, Phyllis; 

Parker, Allison 

9781989122242 Medicine Wheel Education 11.95 

No One Is Too Small to Make a 

Difference 

Thunberg, Greta 9780141991740 Penguin Books, Limited; Penguin 

UK 

9.99 

The Institute King, Stephen 9781982110567 Scribner 39.99 

Educated Westover, Tara 9781443452489 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

From the Ashes Thistle, Jesse 9781982101213 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 24.99 

Albatross Fallis, Terry 9780771050961 McClelland & Stewart 22.95 

Five Wives Thomas, Joan 9781443458542 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

The Vagina Bible Gunter, Jen 9780735277373 Random House of Canada 26.95 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

September 9– September 15, 2019 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Testaments Atwood, Margaret 9780771009433 McClelland & Stewart 35 

A Better Man Penny, Louise 9781250066213 St. Martin's Press; 
Minotaur Books 

36.99 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

NDN Coping Mechanisms Belcourt, Billy-Ray 9781487005771 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

Albatross Fallis, Terry 9780771050961 McClelland & Stewart 22.95 

Five Wives Thomas, Joan 9781443458542 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

24.99 

Akin Donoghue, Emma 9781443458948 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

32.99 

Washington Black Edugyan, Esi 9781443459587 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited; Patrick Crean 

Editions 

24.99 

Women Talking Toews, Miriam 9780735273979 Knopf Canada; Vintage 
Canada 

22 

The Innocents Crummey, Michael 9780385685412 Doubleday Canada 32.95 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780735253308 McClelland & Stewart; 
Emblem Editions 

17.95 

This Wound Is a World Belcourt, Billy-Ray 9781927823644 Frontenac House, Limited 0 

The Difference Endicott, Marina 9780735276680 Knopf Canada 32.95 

Warlight Ondaatje, Michael 9780771073809 McClelland & Stewart 22 

Lampedusa Price, Steven 9780771071683 McClelland & Stewart 32 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

September 9– September 15, 2019 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

Talking to Strangers Gladwell, Malcolm 9780316478526 Little Brown & Company 36.99 

From the Ashes Thistle, Jesse 9781982101213 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 24.99 

The Vagina Bible Gunter, Jen 9780735277373 Random House of Canada 26.95 

The Missing Millionaire Daubs, Katie 9780771025174 McClelland & Stewart 34.95 

The Wake MacIntyre, Linden 9781443452021 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 32.99 

Breaking the Ocean Dashtgard, Annahid 9781487006471 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Rush to Danger Barris, Ted 9781443447928 HarperCollins Canada, Limited; 

Patrick Crean Editions 

32.99 

Kosher Style Rosen, Amy 9780525609889 Appetite by Random House 35 

The Sport and Prey of 

Capitalists 

McQuaig, Linda 9781459743663 Dundurn 24.99 

All Our Relations Talaga, Tanya 9781487005733 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

Promise and Peril Wherry, Aaron 9781443458276 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 33.99 

Into the Planet Heinerth, Jill 9780385690454 Doubleday Canada 34 

Power Shift Armstrong, Sally 9781487006792 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

21 Things You May Not 

Know about the Indian 
Act 

Joseph, Bob 9780995266520 Page Two Books, Inc.; 

Indigenous Relations 

19.95 

Dam Busters Barris, Ted 9781443455459 HarperCollins Publishers; 

Harper Perennial 

19.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

September 9– September 15, 2019 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

Albatross Fallis, Terry 9780771050961 McClelland & Stewart 22.95 

Five Wives Thomas, Joan 9781443458542 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

Washington Black Edugyan, Esi 9781443459587 HarperCollins Canada, Limited; 

Patrick Crean Editions 

24.99 

Women Talking Toews, Miriam 9780735273979 Knopf Canada; Vintage 
Canada 

22 

Crow Winter McBride, Karen 9781443459679 HarperCollins Canada, Limited; 

Harper Avenue 

22.99 

A Gentleman in Moscow Towles, Amor 9780143110439 Penguin Publishing Group; 

Penguin Books 

23 

The Long Call Cleeves, Ann 9781509889570 Pan Macmillan 25.99 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780735253308 McClelland & Stewart; Emblem 

Editions 

17.95 

The Overstory Powers, Richard 9780393356687 W. W. Norton & Company, 
Incorporated 

24.95 

In a House of Lies Rankin, Ian 9781409176909 Orion Publishing Group, 

Limited 

17.99 

Eleanor Oliphant Is 
Completely Fine 

Honeyman, Gail 9780143199113 Penguin Canada 19.95 

Warlight Ondaatje, Michael 9780771073809 McClelland & Stewart 22 

Jonny Appleseed Whitehead, Joshua 9781551527253 Arsenal Pulp Press 17.95 

The Turn of the Key Ware, Ruth 9781501192357 Simon & Schuster, 

Incorporated 

24.99 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

September 9– September 15, 2019 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

For Whom the Ball Rolls Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9781338236590 Scholastic, Incorporated 15.99 

Boy-Crazy Stacey Martin, Ann M.; Galligan, 

Gale 

9781338304510 Scholastic, Incorporated; 

Graphix 

13.99 

The Terrible Two Barnett, Mac; John, Jory; 
Cornell, Kevin 

9781419727375 Abrams, Inc.;Amulet Books 9.99 

Sharon, Lois and Bram's 

Skinnamarink 

Hampson, Sharon; 

Lillienstein, Lois; Morrison, 
Bram; Leng, Qin 

9780735264069 Tundra Books 21.99 

Land of the Spring Dragon West, Tracey; Loveridge, 

Matt 

9781338263749 Scholastic, Incorporated 6.99 

Best Friends Hale, Shannon; Pham, 

LeUyen 

9781250317469 Roaring Brook Press; First 

Second Books 

17.5 

The Pigeon HAS to Go to 
School! 

Willems, Mo 9781368046459 Hyperion Books for Children 17.99 

The Outsiders Hinton, S. E. 9780140385724 Penguin Young Readers 

Group; Speak 

13.99 

The Wonky Donkey Cowley, Katz 9780545261241 Scholastic, Incorporated; 

Scholastic Press 

9.99 

Break in Case of Emergency Francis, Brian 9781443457705 HarperCollins Publishers 22.99 

Hug It Out! Peirce, Lincoln 9781524851842 Andrews McMeel Publishing 11.99 

Little Blue Truck Schertle, Alice; McElmurry, 

Jill 

9780544568037 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

Publishing Company 

11.99 

The Big Bad Wolf Blabey, Aaron 9781338305814 Scholastic, 

Incorporated;Scholastic Press 

7.99 

Hey Grandude! McCartney, Paul; Durst, 
Kathryn 

9780525648673 Random House Children's 
Books 

23.99 

If I Built a School Van Dusen, Chris; Van 

Dusen, Chris 

9780525552918 Penguin Young Readers 

Group; Dial Books 

23.99 

 


